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Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*4012 (Rat #0723, Act #0770 of 1988)  General Bill, By J.W. McLeod, F. Gilbert, D.M. McEachin, McKay and E.L.
Nettles
     A Bill to amend Act 1817 of 1972, relating to the Florence County Fire District, so as to provide that among the membership
of the Board of Fire Control two members from each represented fire department must be appointed instead of from each
subdistrict.
03/22/88 House Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2190
03/23/88 House Read second time HJ-2240
03/24/88 House Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2338
03/24/88 Senate Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-13
05/30/88 Senate Read second time SJ-35
05/30/88 Senate Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-35
05/31/88 Senate Read third time and enrolled SJ-19
06/01/88 Ratified R 723
06/06/88 Vetoed by Governor
06/20/88 House Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-59  Nays-0 HJ-4806
06/20/88 Senate Veto overridden Yeas-044  Nays-002 SJ-80
06/20/88 Effective date 06/20/88
06/20/88 Act No. 770
08/01/88 Copies available
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